Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

04/13/2024
18:35

04/13/2024
18:35

04/13/2024
21:00

04/13/2024
22:04

04/13/2024
22:20

04/14/2024

Race
S/ Age

Micronesian
M/ 28

Micronesian
M /47

Filipino
M/70

Korean
M/ 33

Micronesian
M /64

Name

BAELO, GLADWELL

SAKAN, SAWATA

Report-
Offense #

24133987-001

24133987-002

24133987-003

PANCIPANCI, FERDINAND A

24134170-001

CHIN, EUGENE GISUNG

HASSER, TEO K

Disclaimer: Updated 04/14/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

24134280-001

24134299-001

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log

Offense

TERR THREAT 1
HRS 707-0716

ASSAULT 3
HRS 707-0712

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CPD 4
HRS 708-0823

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

TERR THREAT 1
HRS 707-0716

Date: 04/13/2024 17:00 to 04/14/2024 05:00

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

1017 KILANI AVE
MUELLER, JASON RAY

1017 KILANI AVE
MUELLER, JASON RAY

1017 KILANI AVE
MUELLER, JASON RAY

OLIVE AVE / MILIKANA PL

AH YUEN, ALBERT K.
05/14/2024 09:00

1287 S KING ST

LUM, MEGHAN ELIZABETH STROHMEYER

1545 LINAPUNI ST

NAKAKUNI, JUSTIN MASANORI

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

500

50

04/13/2024 23:10

RBL /100

2000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

04/13/2024
22:28

04/13/2024
22:29

04/13/2024
22:42

04/13/2024
23:00

04/13/2024
23:28

04/14/2024

Race
S/ Age

Samoan
M /53

Other Asian
M/18

White
F /25

Unknown
M /59

Filipino
F /36

Name

TUAI, TEOFILO

LOPES, LEJEN HK

Report-
Offense #

24134305-002

24134298-001

24134298-002

24134298-003

HADLEY, MEGAN JOANNE

24134323-001

ARVIDSON, FRANKLIN FOLEY

24134344-001

TAPIA, JENNIFER LYNN

Offense

ovull PM
HRS 291E-0061

ASSAULT 3
HRS 707-0712

ASSAULT 3
HRS 707-0712

OBEY POLICE OFF
HRS 291C-0023

DISORD CONDUCT
HRS 711-1101

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 1

HRS 708-0813

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

860337 LUALUALEI HMSTD RD
SEITZ, KU ANUENUE

PAOAKALANI AVE / PUALANI WAY
THOMPSON, DAVID JOHN

PAOAKALANI AVE / PUALANI WAY
THOMPSON, DAVID JOHN

PAOAKALANI AVE / PUALANI WAY
THOMPSON, DAVID JOHN

2215 ALOHA DR
CHUN, ERYN THERESA MEW-LIN

324 KAPAHULU AVE
VAIVAI-SODERBERG, TORSTEN ADAM

Disclaimer: Updated 04/14/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time

How-Rel

500

1000

1000

50

1000

1000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race Name Report-
Time S/ Age Offense #

24134387-001

04/13/2024 Native Americ LEE, LEONDRO LANCE
23:38 M/ 34
24134398-001

04/13/2024 Laotian
23:40 F /32

HONGSIRI, DANY

24134400-001

04/13/2024 Micronesian NETH, KNOR
23:40 M/ 35
24134417-001

24134417-002

04/14/2024 White
00:41 M/29

MARTINEZ, CHARLES ANDREW

24134477-001

04/14/2024 Samoan
01:00 M/ 42

FAUTANU, TATE C

24134498-001

Offense

ABUSE FAMILY

HRS 709-0906

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

MURDER 2
HRS 707-0701.5

DISORD CONDUCT

HRS 711-1101

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

UEMV 1
HRS 708-0836.5

Oovull PM
HRS 291E-0061

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

940206 KOKE PL
SHIMOKIHARA, LON MASAKI MAKANI
HONOLULU FAMILY / 8D 04/29/2024 08:30

4073 NOONAN ST
KAPELIELA, CHRISTIAN KAMA KAULUNAE
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 8D 04/29/2024 08:30

940125 PAHU ST
ALCANTRA, IOKEPA RIKI

1714 LAUMAILE ST
SELE, JORIDAN ESAU

1714 LAUMAILE ST
SELE, JORIDAN ESAU

910966 FORT WEAVER RD
MOE, DJ MOKE MANEWA

KALANI ST / MCNEILL ST
NGUYEN, DILLON ASHOM
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 4B 05/13/2024 08:30

Disclaimer: Updated 04/14/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

04/14/2024

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

04/14/2024 01:15
RBL / 1000

04/14/2024 02:00
RBL /2000

1000

100

04/14/2024 03:55
RBL /1000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

04/14/2024
02:42

04/14/2024
03:23

04/14/2024
03:28

04/14/2024

Race
S/ Age

Japanese
M /20

White
F /53

Hispanic
M/23

Name Report- Offense Loc-Of-Arrest
Offense # Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

TAKARA, CALEB JACKSON KIYOSHI

24134579-001 RECKLESS DRIVING KALANIANAOLE HWY / ANALII ST
HRS 291-0002 YAMASHITA, TANNER TOMIO
HON DIST - ALAKEA / ROOM #4B 05/13/2024 08:3!

ANGHAG, WENDY JEAN PAUL
24134625-001 CPD 3 900 KAPAHULU AVE
HRS 708-0822 DELA CRUZ, CHRISTIAN KEALOHA ESMAEL
ORTIZQUEZADA, MATTHEW

24134618-001  OVUII PM ROYAL HAWAIIAN AVE / KUHIO AVE
HRS 291E-0061 JANG, HYUN JOO
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 4B 05/13/2024 08:30

Disclaimer: Updated 04/14/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

04/14/2024 04:10
RBL /300

1000

04/14/2024 05:00
RBL /500
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